
FUTURITY 2011

MILANO

GO 1 - 13 OTTOBRE

N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 16,056 1

2 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 16,136 1

3 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 16,194 1

4 ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA 16,211 1

5 LIGUORI GERRY TRAVLIN KAYLEE 16,246 1

6 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 16,454 1

7 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 16,564 1

1 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 17,084 2

2 MORINI PINO CUP BANNY MASTER 17,299 2

3 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS DUAL ROXET 17,460 2

4 MIDILI GINO RUM IN DUNIT 17,557 2

5 TANZI FEDERICO ML HICKORYS BOY 17,627 2

6 CESANA AMBROGIO LADY PRIDE DEI LUPI 18,412 2

LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET NT

BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR NT

RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH NT

BERGAMINI FEDERICO PROMISE BULLY NT

FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH NT

SCARCIA ANDREA EYES A FIREN NT

REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY NT

MATTIANI GIUSEPPE FM ELY O BRANDY NT



FUTURITY 2011

MILANO

GO 2 - 14 OTTOBRE

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 15,694 1

2 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 15,985 1

3 LIGUORI GERRY TRAVLIN KAYLEE 16,209 1

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 16,412 1

5 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 16,426 1

1 MIDILI GINO RUM IN DUNIT 16,675 2

2 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 16,714 2

3 TANZI FEDERICO ML HICKORYS BOY 16,741 2

4 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 16,868 2

5 MORINI PINO CUP BANNY MASTER 17,189 2

6 MATTIANI GIUSEPPE FM ELY O BRANDY 17,319 2

7 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS DUAL ROXET 17,471 2

CESANA AMBROGIO LADY PRIDE DEI LUPI NT

ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA NT

PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP NT

REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY NT

SCARCIA ANDREA EYES A FIREN NT

FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH NT

BERGAMINI FEDERICO PROMISE BULLY NT

TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY NT

LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET NT



FUTURITY 2011

MILANO

GO 3 - 16 OTTOBRE

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 15,348 1

2 LIGUORI GERRY TRAVLIN KAYLEE 15,719 1

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 15,870 1

4 ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA 15,947 1

5 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 16,060 1

1 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 16,187 2

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 16,484 2

3 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 16,489 2

4 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 16,644 2

5 MORINI PINO CUP BANNY MASTER 16,908 2

6 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 16,967 2

7 TANZI FEDERICO ML HICKORYS BOY 17,076 2

8 MIDILI GINO RUM IN DUNIT 17,520 2

9 CESANA AMBROGIO LADY PRIDE DEI LUPI 19,336 2

BERGAMINI FEDERICO PROMISE BULLY NT

BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS DUAL ROXET NT

FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH NT

LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET NT

MATTIANI GIUSEPPE FM ELY O BRANDY NT

REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY NT

SCARCIA ANDREA EYES A FIREN NT



N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV

1 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI STREAKIN SIX 16,194 15,985 15,348 31,333 1

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO EASY AIERA 16,056 15,694 15,870 31,564 1

3 LIGUORI GERRY TRAVLIN KAYLEE 16,246 16,209 15,719 31,928 1

4 ARENA ROBERTO LADY LEO MERADA 16,211 100 15,947 32,158 1

5 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 16,136 100 16,060 32,196 1

6 ADAMO GIOVANNI DOUBLE BOOM BOOM 16,564 16,412 16,187 32,599 1

1 BERGAMINI MATTEO FISHING THE RUN 16,454 16,426 16,489 32,880 2

2 BERGAMINI MATTEO MS DOT STAR 100 16,868 16,484 33,352 2

3 RICCARDI FRANCESCA WITCH WHICH 100 16,714 16,644 33,358 2

4 TANZI FEDERICO ML HICKORYS BOY 17,627 16,741 17,076 33,817 2

5 PALMIERI PASQUALE RC OVER THE TOP 17,084 100 16,967 34,051 2

6 MORINI PINO CUP BANNY MASTER 17,299 17,189 16,908 34,097 2

7 MIDILI GINO RUM IN DUNIT 17,557 16,675 17,520 34,195 2

8 BERNARDO DOMENICO MISS DUAL ROXET 17,460 17,471 100 34,931 2

9 CESANA AMBROGIO LADY PRIDE DEI LUPI 18,412 100 19,336 37,748 2

MATTIANI GIUSEPPE FM ELY O BRANDY 100 17,319 100 117,319

BERGAMINI FEDERICO PROMISE BULLY 100 100 100 200

FANFANI FEDERICO ELLEVI BULLY DASH 100 100 100 200

LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI A RED JET 100 100 100 200

SCARCIA ANDREA EYES A FIREN 100 100 100 200

REDREZZA FEDERICO FAMOUS N EASY 100 100 100 200
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